The Thermo Scientific™ Model 46i
Nitrous Oxide Analyzer utilizes
gas filter correlation technology to
measure ambient levels of Nitrous
Oxide (N2O) concentrations.
Features
•	Gas filter correlation technology
•	Linearity through all ranges

0-20 or 4-20 mA isolated current output (optional)
Inputs 16 digital inputs (standard), 8 0-10Vdc analog inputs (optional)
Ordering information
Model 46i Nitrous Oxide Analyzer
Choose from the following configurations/options to
customize your own Model 46i Analyzer
1. Voltage options
A = 115 VAC 60 Hz
B = 220 VAC 50 Hz
D = 115 VAC 50 Hz
J = 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
2. Application
M = Ambient (standard)
L = Source
3. Internal zero / span and O2
N = No zero / span valve (standard)
Z = Internal zero / span valves
5. Filter Wheel Purge
S = Standard plumbing
P= Filter wheel purge setup
6. Optional I/O
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board (4-20mA outputs—6 channels
      0-10v inputs—8 channels)
7. Mounting Hardware
A = Bench mounting and ears/handles, EIA
Your Order Code: 46i-
Find out more at thermofisher.com/cleanair
© 2021 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. EPM_46i_0921
Thermo Scientific Model 46i Nitrous Oxide Analyzer
To maintain optimal product performance, you need immediate access to experts
worldwide, as well as priority status when your air quality equipment needs repair or
replacement. We offer comprehensive, flexible support solutions for all phases of the
product life cycle. Through predictable, fixed-cost pricing, our services help protect
the return on investment and total cost of ownership of your Thermo Scientific products.
USA
27 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
Ph: (866) 282-0430
Fax: (508) 520-2800
India
Industrial Unit No.101+130,
Plot No.C-56/1, TTC Industrial
area, MIDC-Turbhe,�
New Mumbai 400 703, India
Ph: +91 82 9199 0337
China
8/F Bldg C of Global Trade Ctr,
No.36, North 3rd Ring Road,
Dong Cheng District